Concentric International
1901 Bell Ave., Suite 18, Des Moines, IA  50315
  Rev. 20240824
Page 1 of 12
LINEAR ACTUATOR
GF21 Series
Product Data Sheet

LINEAR ACTUATOR
GF21 Series
Ordering Key
GF21 -                          -        -
Input Voltage
12 : 12 VDC
24 : 24 VDC
Gear Ratio
05 :   5:1
10 : 10:1
20 : 20:1 standard gear rat io
30 : 30:1
40 : 40:1
Stroke (nominal)
02 : 2”    [  50 mm]
04 : 4”    [100 mm]
06 : 6”    [150 mm]
08 : 8”    [200 mm]
10 : 10”  [250 mm]
12 : 12”  [300 mm]
Sensor Selection
0 : No Sensors
2 : Potentiometer
4 : Single Hall effect sensor
5 : Dual Hall effect sensors
IP Rating
69 : IP69K
  Not al l combinations stocked
Other actuator customizations are available for OEM clients.  These include, and are not
l imited to, options in extension rod ends, base stud details, custom wire harnesses and
lengths, as well as variet ies of electr ical connector combinations.  Contact Concentric
International sales for design consultation and ordering details.
Concentric International
1901 Bell Ave., Suite 18, Des Moines, IA  50315
  Rev. 20240824
Page 12 of 12
LINEAR ACTUATOR
GF21 Series
Certifications
The GF21 actuator is compliant with the following regulations, in terms of the essential
conformity requirements of EMC Directive of 2014/30/EU.
Emission Immunity
EN 55014-1:2006+A1:2009+A2:2011
EN 55014-2:1997+A1:2001+A2+:2008
Category I
Terms of Use